
                                                                         
Pole Vault in Paradise – Key West  

Youth – College – Elite - Masters 
Sponsored by the Key West Track & Field Club 
https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise 

                                  2026 Result                                   
Saturday, January 3, 2026 

Vaulters were flighted based upon starting heights/ability. 
   

 
Flight 1 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Michael Gomez 4.00 1
Stephen Prettyman 4.00 2
Ethan Steuber 3.70 3
Levi Mumme 3.55 4
Trey Sauer 3.40 5
Hannah Barwis 3.40 6
Christian Goycoolea 3.25 7
Eric Santa Cruz 3.25 7
Luis Obrecht 3.10 9
Abby Apeland 3.10 10
Robert Pierman 3.10 11
Sara Guttormsen 3.10 11
Gary Hunter 3.10 13
William Chapman NH NH
Krysten Sanders DNS DNS
Steve Hanes DNS DNS
Trevor Jelmert DNS DNS
Annemari Montle DNS DNS

https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise


                                                                         
Pole Vault in Paradise – Key West  

Youth – College – Elite - Masters 
Sponsored by the Key West Track & Field Club 
https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise 

                                  2026 Result                                   
Saturday, January 3, 2026 

Vaulters were flighted based upon starting heights/ability. 
 

Flight 2 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rylan Stueber 2.70 1
Mica Fallon 2.70 2
Elizabeth Pinon 2.70 2
Socrates Zarate 2.55 4
Maya Gray 2.25 5
Steve Noe 2.25 5
Greyson Andrew 2.25 5
Gary Metziner 2.10 8
Coral Provost 2.10 9
Lily Haacke 1.95 10
Lilly Good 1.96 11
Aiden Winter NH NH
Cristina Winker DNS DNS
Elijah Prettyman DNS DNS
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Flight 3 - Elite Women 

 

 
 
 

Flight 4 
 

  
 

 
 
  
 
          
 

Chloe Timberg 4.58 1
Virgi Scardanzan 4.30 2
Kenzie Buekes 4.30 3
Tori Thomas 4.15 4
Aliyah Fertig 4.15 5
Sydney Horn 4.15 6
Jill Marois 4.00 7
Carly Pujol 4.00 8
Jessica Mercier 4.00 9
Erika Fielder 3.70 10
Anicka Newell NH NH

Enzo Gambetta 3.00 1
Ron Hubsher 3.00 2
Sophia Aere 2.70 3
Brody Hodges 2.55 4
Gerrod Smith 2.55 4
Faith Hessinger 2.55 4
Deia Goff 2.55 7
Frank Estes 2.40 8
Joe Johnston 2.25 9
Mike Dawson DNS DNS
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Flight 5 - Elite Men 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sondre Guttormsen 5.81 1
Simen Guttormsen 5.73 2
Hunter Garretson 5.60 3
Carson Waters 5.60 4
Bradley Jelmert 5.45 5
Noah Mumme 5.30 6
Michael Cyphers 5.15 7
William Player 5.00 8
Sean Young 4.85 9
Everette Mumme NH NH
Vlad Malykhan NH NH
Kobe Babin NH NH
Luther Mogelvang NH NH
Pierce Genereuz NH NH
Olen Oates DNS DNS

https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise
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Flight 6 
 

 
        

Flight 7 
 

 
 

Drago Cvinatovich 4.00 1
Grace Sparks 3.40 2
Saygi Francois 3.40 3
Dillon Winter 3.25 4
Bryan Sorrell 3.25 5
Randy Campbell 3.10 6
Robert Wainright 3.10 7
Judemie Weems 3.10 7
Christopher Riera-Gomez 3.10 9
Carlton Huff 2.95 10
Allison Irick 2.95 11
Jayson Ness 2.95 12
Steve Kelly 2.80 13
Katie Capon 2.89 14
Stephen Prettyman NH NH
Mariana Mendoza DNC DNC

Luther Mogelvang 4.75 1
Jack Rhea 4.60 2
Jonathan Grant 4.60 3
Ryan Yoder 4.60 4
Joey Bonacci 4.60 5
Kylor Aguilar 4.60 6
Dylan Gourley 4.45 7
Eli Barnes 4.45 8
Daniel Camacho 4.00 9
Chad Strickland NH NH
Hutson Davis NH NH
Niks-Davis Suharevskis NH NH
Isaac Hodges NH NH

https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise
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Flight 8 
 

 
 
 
 

Age-Graded Women 39+ 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Boone Hodges 4.57 1
Pacer Aguilar 4.10 2
Wolf Joseph 3.95 3
Dane Sheppard 3.80 4
Ben Bonacci 3.80 5
Lucas Gambetta 3.65 6
David Groves 3.65 7
Aryanna  Paluena 3.50 8
Jorge Sanchez 3.35 9
Karyna Vhener 3.35 9
Maria Yaschenko NH NH
Kelly Fern NH NH
Dennis McAbee DNC DNC

Actual
Age 

Graded Age
Katie Capon 2.89 3.26 45
Deia Goff 2.55 3.03 49
Elizabeth Pinon 2.70 2.83 39

https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise
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Age-Graded Men 40+ 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Actual
Age 

Graded Age
Sean Young 4.85 5.19 40
Carlton Huff 2.95 4.98 73
Gary Hunter 3.10 4.90 69
Stephen Prettyman 4.00 4.65 47
Joe Johnston 2.25 4.50 82
David Groves 3.65 4.46 51
Ron Hubsher 3.00 4.32 63
Steve Kelly 2.80 4.22 66
Frank Estes 2.40 4.12 70
Robert Wainright 3.10 4.10 57
Gerrod Smith 2.55 4.09 70
Christian Goycoolea 3.25 4.07 53
Gary Metziner 2.10 3.95 79
Steve Noe 2.25 3.86 74
Eric Santa Cruz 3.25 3.81 48
Jayson Ness 2.95 3.79 55
William Chapman NH NH 57
Dennis McAbee DNC DNC 51
Trevor Jelmert DNS DNS 54
Mike Dawson DNS DNS 70

https://www.keywesttfc.com/pole-vault-in-paradise

